Technical Data TD150039EN Effective June 2022
Rogowski coil
Wide current ranges
•	 5 A - 50,000 A
Description
•	 For both new construction and retrofit applica-
tions where regular solid or split core current
transformers cannot fit, Eaton offers a complete

3	 Standard leads are terminated with ferrules.
Figure 1. Catalog number string tree.
Table 3.  Ordering information.
Catalog number Description
External diameter
5.63” (143.0 mm)
Coil lenth
15.75”
(400.0 mm)
Window size
4.17” (106.0 mm)
Coil diameter
0.61” (15.5 mm)
Wire lead length
6.5’ (2 m)
Units: inches (metric) CS-16-4-1000-RC PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window calibrated for 5 -1200 A.
CS-16-4-2500-RC PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window calibrated for 12.5 - 3000 A.
CS-16-4-5000-RC PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window calibrated for 25 - 6000 A.
CS-16-4-12000-RC PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window calibrated for 50 - 12,000 A.
CS-16-4-50000-RC PXM 1000 16-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 4-inch window calibrated for 250 - 50,000 A.
External diameter
8.13” (207.0 mm)
Coil lenth
23.62”
(600.0 mm)
Window size
7.01” (178.0 mm)
Coil diameter
0.61” (15.5 mm)
Wire lead length
6.5’ (2 m)
Units: inches (metric) CS-24-7-1000-RC PXM 1000 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window calibrated for 5 - 1200 A.
CS-24-7-2500-RC PXM 1000 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window calibrated for 12.5 - 3000 A.
CS-24-7-5000-RC PXM 1000 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window calibrated for 25 - 6000 A.
CS-24-7-12000-RC PXM 1000 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window calibrated for 50 - 12,000 A.
CS-24-7-50000-RC PXM 1000 24-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 7-inch window calibrated for 250 - 50,000 A.
External diameter
11.89” (302.0 mm)
Coil lenth
35.43”
(900.0 mm)
Window size
10.67” (271.0 mm)
Coil diameter
0.61” (15.5 mm)
Wire lead length
6.5’ (2 m)
Units: inches (metric) CS-36-10-1000-RC PXM 1000 36-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 10-inch window calibrated for 5 - 1200 A.
CS-36-10-2500-RC PXM 1000 36-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 10-inch window calibrated for 12.5 - 3000 A.
CS-36-10-5000-RC PXM 1000 36-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 10-inch window calibrated for 25 - 6000 A.
CS-36-10-12000-RC PXM 1000 36-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 10-inch window calibrated for 50 - 12,000 A.
CS-36-10-50000-RC PXM 1000 36-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 10-inch window calibrated for 250 - 50,000 A.
External diameter
15.66” (398.0 mm)
Coil lenth
47.24”
(1,200.0 mm)
Window size
14.53” (369.0 mm)
Coil diameter
0.61” (15.5 mm)
Wire lead length
6.5’ (2 m)
Units: inches (metric) CS-47-14-1000-RC PXM 1000 47-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 14-inch window calibrated for 5 - 1200 A.
CS-47-14-2500-RC PXM 1000 47-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 14-inch window calibrated for 12.5 - 3000 A.
CS-47-14-5000-RC PXM 1000 47-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 14-inch window calibrated for 25 - 6000 A.
CS-47-14-12000-RC PXM 1000 47-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 14-inch window calibrated for 50 - 12,000 A.
CS-47-14-50000-RC PXM 1000 47-inch long Rogowski coil CT with 14-inch window calibrated for 250 - 50,000 A.
CS - XX - X - XXXXX - RC
Coil
length
Calibrated